West Worthing railway station with its regular services along the 
southcoast and north to London (journey time of 1 hour and 20 
minutes) is a short walk away. A neighbourhood shopping parade, 
public house and two junior schools are located close to the subject 
property.

+ Guide Price - £180,000 (One Hundred & Eighty Thousand 
Pounds)

+ VAT – Not To Be Charged on The Purchase Price

+ Insurance - £421.33 

+ Legal Costs – Each Party Pay Their Own Costs

+ EPC – Not Applicable

Location

Terms

Accommodation & Occupiers Schedule

A rare opportunity to acquire the freehold of a substantial garage